Articles Cat. No Description
188
Sh
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice.
Shakers, Orbital, DAIHAN-brand��
<Continued on next page>
Model
Base Platform : 230××230 mm

ShShakers, Orbital, DAIHAN-brand��
<Continued from... DAIHAN-brand�� Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO”>
Ordering Information
230××230 Base Platform, “SHO-1D” Unit Only
DH.WSO04010    Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO-1D” Unit only, without Platform, 230V
DH.WSO05010    Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO-1D” Unit only, without Platform, 120V
350××350 Base Platform, “SHO-2D” Unit Only
DH.WSO04012    Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO-2D” Unit only, without Platform, 230V
DH.WSO05012    Digital Orbital Shaker, “SHO-2D” Unit only, without Platform, 120V
Optional Accessories
DH.WSO504100 (1) Universal Platform, “SP100”, for “SHO/SHR-1D”, w230×d230mm
DH.WSO504200 (1) Universal Platform, “SP200”, for “SHO/SHR-2D”, w350×d350mm
DH.WSO504110 (2) Rubber Mat Platform, “SP110”, for “SHO/SHR-1D”, w270×d270mm
DH.WSO504210 (2) Rubber Mat Platform, “SP210”, for “SHO/SHR-2D”, w370×d370mm
DH.WSO504120 (3) Platform for Flasks, “SP120”, for “SHO/SHR-1D”,
w350×d230×h153mm
DH.WSO504220 (3) Platform for Flasks, “SP220”, for “SHO/SHR-2D”,
w350×d350×h153mm
DH.WSO504130 (4) Platform for Separatory Funnels, “SP130” for “SHO/SHR-1D”,
w350×d235×h174mm
DH.WSO504230 (4) Platform for Separatory Funnels, “SP230” for “SHO/SHR-2D”,
w351×d355×h174mm
DH.WIS504030 (5) Flask Holder, “FH100”, 0050~100ml, for “SHO”, “SHR” and “WIS”
DH.WIS504035 (6) Flask Holder, “FH250”, 0200~300ml, for “SHO”, “SHR” and “WIS”
DH.WIS504040 (7) Flask Holder, “FH500”, 500~1000ml, for “SHO”, “SHR” and “WIS”
Flask  Holders
“FH500”/“FH250”/“FH100”
(5)(6)(7)
(1) Universal Platform